&) SINGER

Date 15.07.2015

The Secretary

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400001

Ref: file no. 3865

Sub: Shareholding pattern pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement for the Quarter ended
30" June, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed shareholding pattern pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement for the quarter
ended 30" June, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
For Singer India Limited
<

B

o
(Ashish Srivastava)

Company Secretary
Encl: As above
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Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: SINGER INDIA LTD CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 505729, SINGER, EQUITY SHARES

Quarter ended: 30th June, 2015

Asa ofiotal no.of parlly As a v of total no. of shares of

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares  paid-up shares the company
Held by promoter/promoter group j N.A. N.A.
Held by public ; N.A. N.A.
Total 0|N.A. N.A.
AS a % Of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group N.A. N.A.
Held by public N.A. N.A.
Total 0|N.A. N.A.
As a . Of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter aroup N.A. N.A.
Held by public N.A. N.A.
Total 0|N.A. N.A.
Total pald-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities 10743135
A\
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Statement Showing Shareholdin_g_ Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Categ |Category of Number |Total Number | Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
ory |Shareholder of number |of shares percentage of total otherwise encumbered
code Sharehol |of shares |held in number of shares
ders demateria
lized form
Asa Asa Numb | As a percentage
percentage | percentage | er of
of(A+B)’ of shares
(A+B+C)
[4)) an (IT) (Iv) ) (VD (vin (VI J(IX)= (VID/TV)*100
(A) |Shareholding of Promoter and
1 Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family
0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Central Government/ State
Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) [Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2  |Foreign |
a |Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0 0.00 0.00
b  |Bodies Corporate 1| 8057351 8057351 75.00 75.00
¢ |Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
d  |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
e |Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
e-1
e-ii
Sub Total(A)(2) 1 8057351 8057351 75.00 75.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 1 8057351 8057351 75.00 75.00




(B) |Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) [Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b)  |Financial Institutions 'Banks 5 120 5 0.00 0.00
(c) [Central Government/ State

Government(s) 1 121400 121400 1:13 1.13
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 1 17 17 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(i) |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 7 121537 121422 T3 1513
B2 |Non-institutions
(a) |[Bodies Corporate 267 484012 481975 4.51 4.51

(b) |Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1

1 |lakh 10760 1276089 1231042 11.88 11.88

I |ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1

lakh. 19| 723780 723780 6.74 6.74
(¢) [Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d-i) |Non Resident Individual
75 80366 80366 0.75 0.75
(d-ii)
Sub-Total (B)(2) 11121 2564247| 2517163 23.87 23.87
B Total Public Shareholding (B)=
) (B)(1)+(B)}2) 11128 2685784| 2638585 25.00 25.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 11129| 10743135| 10695936 100.00 100.00
(C) |Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued
1  |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00
2  |Public 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (C) 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+HB)+C) 11129| 10743135| 10695936 100.00
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(I)(b) Statement showi

warrants. convertible securities) of

rsons belonging to the

Iding of securities (including shar,
category “Promoter moter Group”
Sr. NAME OF THE Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants| Details of Total shares
convertibie (including underlying
securities shares assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital
Number| Asa % of No. Asa Asa % of |Number| Asa % | Number| Asa %
of grand total percentage | grand total of total of total
shares [(A)+HB)+ C) (A)+(B)+C)| warrant | number | converti | number
heid of sub- 5 of ble of
clause (I)(a )| held |warrant|securitie| converti
5 s ble
of the held | securitie
same 5
class of the
same
No. SHAREHOLDER class
(U] [} (1) ) N | (MI=(v/an)=100 v (v (] > [} X
1 |SINGER (INDIA)B.V. 8057351 75.00
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
TOTAL 8057351 75.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

Singer Incia Lirited

v RGE WD

VENG
U

o,
(Ashisp"Srwastava)

Company Secretary



(D(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Numb Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares
of percentage of total securities (including
shares | number of shares underlying shares
held {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(AMHBYHC) conversion of
indicated in Number [Asa % Number |% w.r.t war:rants and‘ .
Statement at para of satsl of total convertible se?unt:es)
(D(a) above} |, rrant |number of |convertib [number of | 252 %o of diluted
s warrants |le convertible Sh'_re
held of securities [securities capital
the same | held of
class the same
class
1 |PARAM CAPITAL RESEARCH PVT. LTD. 157161 1.46
2 |NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD 121400 1.13
3 |TANVI]. MEHTA 120648 112
4 |ZAKI ABBAS NASSER 120000 1.12
TOTAL 519209 4.83
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(D(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category * ic” and holding more than 5% of tal number of shares of the compan
Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(AHBIHC) conversion of
indicated in Number | As a % total| Number of| % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of |convertible total convertible
(T)(a) warrants | warrants of | securities | number of securities) as a
above} the held comvertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL
cor Singar India Liraited
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(T)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL NIL

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL NIL

1ger India Linited
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.



(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) |DRs underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1
2
3
4
]
6
1
8
9
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

For Singer India Linited
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(Ashish%%‘\;ﬂ@fa)

Company Secretary



(IN)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs). where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding|percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
ete.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1
£
3
4
5
6
T
8
9
TOTAL 0

~or Einger India Liniited
SRR

s
(Ashis.t(%r{sm‘ia)

Company Secretary



